Bipolar and Multipolar
RFITT Ablation System.
A minimally invasive procedure for
applications in surgery and radiology.
CelonSURGICAL
Characteristics
The CelonPOWER System is the
first bipolar and multipolar ablation

Length 4 or 8 m
Content 1 piece
Order Information
Type   Order No.
CelonPOWER System WB992001
Type Shaft Electrode Order No. Order No.
length length MR-Version Standard
100-T20 100 mm 20 mm WB990136 WB990129
100-T30 100 mm 30 mm WB990162 WB990146
100-T40 100 mm 40 mm WB990163 WB990147
150-T20 150 mm 20 mm WB990164 WB990148
150-T30 150 mm 30 mm WB990165 WB990149
150-T40 150 mm 40 mm WB990166 WB990150
200-T20 200 mm 20 mm WB990167 WB990151
200-T30 200 mm 30 mm WB990168 WB990152
200-T40 200 mm 40 mm WB990169 WB990153
250-T30 250 mm 30 mm – WB990187
250-T40 250 mm 40 mm – WB990188
Type Shaft Electrode Order No.
length length
150-T30 150 mm 30 mm WB990174
150-T40 150 mm 40 mm WB990175
Type   Cable length   Order No.
4 m 4 m WB950088
8 m 8 m WB950063
CelonSURGICAL products at a glance.